
Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

OASIS NORTH 

OA 

OA AM 1 

 

Distance: 

Driver: 

33 

Jun 10, 2021 12:55 PM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 111 

7:27 am POLK ST@Oasis Gardens Drive 

7:27 am (1) 68555 POLK ST 

7:30 am (2) 69245 POLK ST 

7:34 am (3) 88700 70TH AVENUE 

7:50 am (4) 88798 70TH AVENUE 

7:57 am (5) 69th @ Pierce St. 

8:04 am (6) VARGAS RANCH 

8:09 am (7) PIERCE ST. BEFORE AVE. 73 

8:15 am (8) Oasis Loading Zone 

1/2 
 

OA AM 1 6/11/2021 1:49 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

OASIS SOUTH 

OA 

OA AM 2 

 

Distance: 

Driver: 

29 

Jun 10, 2021 3:57 PM Updated: 

Package Number: SS 115 

7:07 am POLK ST@74TH AVE 

7:12 am (1) TEQUILA MKT 

7:14 am (2) 77TH AVE 

7:18 am (3) 77TH AVE 

7:24 am (4) HARRISON ST @ KINGS RD 

7:27 am (5) HARRISON ST 

7:30 am (6) 81001 HARRISON ST @ 81TH AVE 

7:34 am (7) 81400/81550 Harrison St 

7:37 am (8) 81050 Harrison St 

7:41 am (9) 81ST AVE @82ND AVE 

7:55 am (10) TEQUILA MKT 

7:59 am (11) OLD OASIS SCHOOL 

8:15 am (12) Oasis Loading Zone 

2/2 
 

OA AM 2 6/11/2021 1:49 PM 


